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Robert Morgan Morris

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode NP20 4SF
Date of birth October 1986
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE CONSTRUCTION HUB
ACADEMY WALES LIMITED

THE CONSTRUCTION HUB
ACADEMY LIMITED

RMR TRANSPORT LIMITED

THE CONSTRUCTION HUB LIMITED
ROB MORRIS PLANT HIRE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RMG GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
J2R DEMOLITION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Robert Morgan Morris

Number
06338289

13090749

12700891
12487054
08779602

Number
13158413
10828146

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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918296589

918296589

24 Bridge Street
Newport

Welsh

App. Date Res. Date
30/08/2022

18/12/2020

26/06/2020
27/02/2020
18/11/2013

App. Date Res. Date

26/01/2021

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

21/06/2017 30/10/2023 Director



